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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A B
Scholarship Name Due
AFSCME Local 939 Scholarship (#A) 4-Mar
Aimee Pike Aruda Memorial Scholarship (#175) NEW  |3-Apr
Alan J. White Scholarship (#135) 12-Apr
AnnaJaques Hospital Scholarships (#3-4-5-6-123) 12-Apr
AnnaJaques Medical Staff Memorial Scholarship (#7) [12-Apr
Boosters Club - Bradley Fuller Memorial Scholarship (#
9) 5-Apr
Boosters Club - Deron Gulazian Memorial Scholarship
(#10) 5-Apr
Boosters Club - James G. Zafris Memorial Scholarship (#
11) 5-Apr
Boosters Club - Matt Eaton Memorial Scholarship (#
125) 5-Apr
Bradley & Marjorie Fuller Scholarship (#27) 4-Apr
The Brett Burkinshaw Memorial Scholarship (#164) 12-Apr
The Cescily Johanna Wheeler Female Athlete
Scholarship (#178) 25-Apr
Children's Castle Scholarship (#126) 12-Apr
Christopher G. & Mary Dollas Scholarship (#20) 11-Apr
City Scholarship Fund (#C) 10-Apr
Emma L. Andrews Library & Community Ctr. The
Phyllis Tabb Hill Memorial Scholarship (#85) 12-Apr
Environmental Club Scholarship (#145) 10-Apr
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A B
Exchange Club - Maria lacono Memorial Scholarship
(#34) 22-Mar
Florence Evans Bushee Foundation Scholarships (#12) |1-May
Frank & Ruby Cousins Memorial Scholarships (#16) 1-Apr
Garry F. Doyle Memorial Scholarship (#21) 8-Apr
General Charitable Society of Newburyport
Scholarship (#5) 5-Apr
Institution for Savings Scholarship (#35) 1-Apr
John & Helen Nicholson Scholarship Fund (#58) 10-Apr
John J. O'Neil Scholarship (#65) 2-Apr
John W. Tatum Scholarship (#77) 1-Apr
Just Give Back (#122) 1-Apr
Kevin Sullivan Toughness & Class Award (#159) 15-Apr
Larry Fournier Memorial Scholarship (#F) 3-Apr
LouisT. Festo Jr. Memorial Scholarship (#117) 26-Apr
Lowell Connors Scholarship (#136) 22-Apr
M. Virginia Hart Henneberry Scholarship (# G) 19-Apr
Marsha Reilly Sullivan Scholarship (#69) 2-Apr
Martin W. Dugan Charitable Scholarship Trust (#22) |30-Apr
Mary A. Kelly Scholarship (#H) 18-Apr
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38
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

A B
Mary Alice Arakelian Scholarship (#92) 1-Apr
Mersen Technical Scholarship (#102) 3-Apr
Newburyport Art Association Mulit Scholarships
(#153) 2-May
Newburyport Boys Basketball Association Scholarship
#Q) 9-Apr
Newburyport Choral Society - Betty Gillette
Scholarship (#51) 1-Apr
Newburyport Democratic City - George Cashman
Leadership Schol (#47) 9-Apr
Newburyport Elks Lodge B.P.O.E. 909 Scholarship (#
23) 13-Apr
Newburyport Horticultural Society Scholarship (#
133) 8-Apr
Newburyport Lions Club Dave Sheppard Scholarship
(#160) 9-Apr
Newburyport Lions Club in Memory of Paul Kolman
(#166) 9-Apr
Newburyport Lions Club Scholarship (#54) 9-Apr
Newburyport Marinas (#99) 3-Apr
Newburyport PTO Scholarship (#48) 10-Apr
Newburyport Teachers' Association Scholarship (#57) |11-Apr
Newburyport Youth Soccer (#97) 10-Apr
NHS Alumni Scholarships (#49) 1-Apr
NHS Alumni Baseball Scholarship (#1) 9-Apr
NHS Alumni - Oliver J. and Edith H. Audet (#50) 1-Apr
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

A B
NHS Band Scholarship (#53) 12-Apr
NHS Class of 1984 Scholarship (#302) 10-Apr
NHS & Institution for Savings Iternship & Community
Engagement Scholarship (#163) 12-Apr
Nickoletta Matthews Staszewski Memorial Scholarship
(#76) 3-Apr
Nicole Lemieux Knight Scholarship (#41) 12-Apr
Nora & Josephine Connors Academic Scholarship (#
129) 3-Apr
Odd Fellows of Newburyport Scholarships (#63) 15-Mar
Patricia D. Connelly Scholarship (#149) 1-Apr
Play for a Cure Breast Cancer Scholarship (#158) 11-Apr
Putnam Free School Fund (#68) 1-Apr
Ricky Monahan Memorial Scholarship (#43) 11-Apr
The Robert K. O'Brien '58 Scholarship (#62) 1-May
Rodigrass-Weare Newburyport Foundation
Scholarship (#150) 5-Apr
Rotary Club George A. Cashman Community Service
Award (#13) 1-Apr
Rotary Club Norman H. Russell Memorial Scholarship
(#56) 1-Apr
Safford Fund Trust Scholarship (#148) 26-Apr
Sean Perkins Foundation Scholarship (#146) 26-Apr
Smolski Memorial Scholarship (#74) 1-Apr
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

A B
St. John's Masonic Lodge (#J) - Joseph Stanwood
Scholarship 10-Apr
Stephen M. Boy Memorial Scholarship (#128) 12-Apr
Susan & Charles Nichols Scholarship (#156) 22-Apr
Swasey Fund, Inc. Scholarship (#75) 1-Apr
Travis Eliot Landreth Memorial Scholarship (#39) 29-Mar
Virginia Paquette Memorial Scholarship (#100) 7-Apr
William L. Hersey Memorial Scholarship (#154) 25-Apr
William Wheelwright Scientific School Scholarship (#
L) 15-Apr
Writethe World Scholarship (#139) 10-Apr
Internal Scholarships - use only one Internal
Scholarship form for all in Blue 26-Apr
Alumni Class Scholarship (# 1) 26-Apr
Anne K. Zartarian Memorial Scholarship (# M) 26-Apr
Avakian Aviation Scholarship (#8) 26-Apr
Barbara Ann McGlew Nursing (#52) 26-Apr
Christopher & Patricia Hodson Memorial Scholarship
(#33) 26-Apr
Edith M. Kendall Scholarship (#36) 26-Apr
JamesA. Croteau Memorial Scholarship (#D) 26-Apr
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

A B
John Calvin Noyes Scholarship (#60) 26-Apr
Margaret Fuller Taranda Memorial Scholarship (#
132) 26-Apr
Marjorie S. Noyes Scholarship - Class 0f 1928 (#61) 26-Apr
Martin B. Crane Family Scholarship (#17) 26-Apr
Mary T. Spaulding Scholarship - Newburyport
Woman's Club (#N) 26-Apr
Mayor Albert H. Zabriskie Memorial Scholarship (#
78) 26-Apr
Peter G. Marston Scholarship (#42) 26-Apr
Pop Crowley Memorial Scholarship (#18) 26-Apr

Safford Scholarship (#72)

26-Apr
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12

13

14

15
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Where Application Pkgs Go

To Main Offic Attn: Ms LeBlanc

Drop at Main Office - NEW

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

To Main Office Attn: Ms. Hobbs
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24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Man Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Dir to Sponsor-look on Website

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office-(3 copies)

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office-(3 copies)
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

To Main Off Attn: Mr. Cohen

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Dir to Sponsor-Google Form

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Drop at Main Office

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

Send Directly to Sponsor

To Main Off Attn: Ms. Szabo

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
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94

95

96

97

98

99

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

One Int Schol Form-To Main Off




