	А	В
1	Scholarship Name	Due
2	AFSCME Local 939 Scholarship (# A)	4-Mar
3	Aimee Pike Aruda Memorial Scholarship (#175) NEW	3-Apr
4	Alan J. White Scholarship (#135)	12-Apr
5	Anna Jaques Hospital Scholarships (# 3-4-5-6-123)	12-Apr
6	Anna Jaques Medical Staff Memorial Scholarship (#7)	12-Apr
7	Boosters Club - Bradley Fuller Memorial Scholarship (#9)	5-Apr
8	Boosters Club - Deron Gulazian Memorial Scholarship (#10)	5-Apr
9	Boosters Club - James G. Zafris Memorial Scholarship (# 11)	5-Apr
10	Boosters Club - Matt Eaton Memorial Scholarship (# 125)	5-Apr
11	Bradley & Marjorie Fuller Scholarship (# 27)	4-Apr
12	The Brett Burkinshaw Memorial Scholarship (#164)	12-Apr
13	The Cescily Johanna Wheeler Female Athlete Scholarship (#178)	25-Apr
14	Children's Castle Scholarship (#126)	12-Apr
15	Christopher G. & Mary Dollas Scholarship (#20)	11-Apr
16	City Scholarship Fund (#C)	10-Apr
17	Emma L. Andrews Library & Community Ctr. The Phyllis Tabb Hill Memorial Scholarship (#85)	12-Apr
18	Environmental Club Scholarship (#145)	10-Apr

	Α	В
19	Exchange Club - Maria Iacono Memorial Scholarship (#34)	22-Mar
20	Florence Evans Bushee Foundation Scholarships (# 12)	1-May
21	Frank & Ruby Cousins Memorial Scholarships (# 16)	1-Apr
22	Garry F. Doyle Memorial Scholarship (#21)	8-Apr
23	General Charitable Society of Newburyport Scholarship (#S)	5-Apr
24	Institution for Savings Scholarship (#35)	1-Apr
25	John & Helen Nicholson Scholarship Fund (#58)	10-Apr
26	John J. O'Neil Scholarship (# 65)	2-Apr
27	John W. Tatum Scholarship (# 77)	1-Apr
28	Just Give Back (#122)	1-Apr
29	Kevin Sullivan Toughness & Class Award (#159)	15-Apr
30	Larry Fournier Memorial Scholarship (# F)	3-Apr
31	Louis T. Festo Jr. Memorial Scholarship (#117)	26-Apr
32	Lowell Connors Scholarship (#136)	22-Apr
33	M. Virginia Hart Henneberry Scholarship (#G)	19-Apr
34	Marsha Reilly Sullivan Scholarship (#69)	2-Apr
35	Martin W. Dugan Charitable Scholarship Trust (#22)	30-Apr
36	Mary A. Kelly Scholarship (# H)	18-Apr

	A	В
37	Mary Alice Arakelian Scholarship (#92)	1-Apr
38	Mersen Technical Scholarship (#102)	3-Apr
39	Newburyport Art Association Mulit Scholarships (#153)	2-May
40	Newburyport Boys Basketball Association Scholarship (#Q)	9-Apr
41	Newburyport Choral Society - Betty Gillette Scholarship (#51)	1-Apr
42	Newburyport Democratic City - George Cashman Leadership Schol (#47)	9-Apr
43	Newburyport Elks Lodge B.P.O.E. 909 Scholarship (# 23)	13-Apr
44	Newburyport Horticultural Society Scholarship (# 133)	8-Apr
45	Newburyport Lions Club Dave Sheppard Scholarship (#160)	9-Apr
46	Newburyport Lions Club in Memory of Paul Kolman (#166)	9-Apr
47	Newburyport Lions Club Scholarship (#54)	9-Apr
48	Newburyport Marinas (#99)	3-Apr
49	Newburyport PTO Scholarship (#48)	10-Apr
50	Newburyport Teachers' Association Scholarship (# 57)	11-Apr
51	Newburyport Youth Soccer (#97)	10-Apr
52	NHS Alumni Scholarships (#49)	1-Apr
53	NHS Alumni Baseball Scholarship (#1)	9-Apr
54	NHS Alumni - Oliver J. and Edith H. Audet (#50)	1-Apr

	A	В
55	NHS Band Scholarship (#53)	12-Apr
56	NHS Class of 1984 Scholarship (#302)	10-Apr
57	NHS & Institution for Savings Iternship & Community Engagement Scholarship (#163)	12-Apr
58	Nickoletta Matthews Staszewski Memorial Scholarship (#76)	3-Apr
59	Nicole Lemieux Knight Scholarship (#41)	12-Apr
60	Nora & Josephine Connors Academic Scholarship (# 129)	3-Apr
61	Odd Fellows of Newburyport Scholarships (# 63)	15-Mar
62	Patricia D. Connelly Scholarship (#149)	1-Apr
63	Play for a Cure Breast Cancer Scholarship (#158)	11-Apr
64	Putnam Free School Fund (# 68)	1-Apr
65	Ricky Monahan Memorial Scholarship (#43)	11-Apr
66	The Robert K. O'Brien '58 Scholarship (#62)	1-May
67	Rodigrass-Weare Newburyport Foundation Scholarship (#150)	5-Apr
68	Rotary Club George A. Cashman Community Service Award (#13)	1-Apr
69	Rotary Club Norman H. Russell Memorial Scholarship (#56)	1-Apr
70	Safford Fund Trust Scholarship (#148)	26-Apr
71	Sean Perkins Foundation Scholarship (#146)	26-Apr
72	Smolski Memorial Scholarship (# 74)	1-Apr

	A	В
73	St. John's Masonic Lodge (# J) - Joseph Stanwood Scholarship	10-Apr
74	Stephen M. Boy Memorial Scholarship (#128)	12-Apr
75	Susan & Charles Nichols Scholarship (#156)	22-Apr
76	Swasey Fund, Inc. Scholarship (#75)	1-Apr
77	Travis Eliot Landreth Memorial Scholarship (# 39)	29-Mar
78	Virginia Paquette Memorial Scholarship (# 100)	7-Apr
79	William L. Hersey Memorial Scholarship (#154)	25-Apr
80	William Wheelwright Scientific School Scholarship (# L)	15-Apr
81	Write the World Scholarship (#139)	10-Apr
82		
83	Internal Scholarships - use only one Internal Scholarship form for all in Blue	26-Apr
84	Alumni Class Scholarship (#1)	26-Apr
85	Anne K. Zartarian Memorial Scholarship (# M)	26-Apr
86	Avakian Aviation Scholarship (#8)	26-Apr
87	Barbara Ann McGlew Nursing (#52)	26-Apr
88	Christopher & Patricia Hodson Memorial Scholarship (#33)	26-Apr
89	Edith M. Kendall Scholarship (#36)	26-Apr
90	James A. Croteau Memorial Scholarship (# D)	26-Apr

	A	В
91	John Calvin Noyes Scholarship (#60)	26-Apr
91	John Calvin Noyes Scholarship (# 60)	20-Api
92	Margaret Fuller Taranda Memorial Scholarship (# 132)	26-Apr
93	Marjorie S. Noyes Scholarship - Class of 1928 (# 61)	26-Apr
94	Martin B. Crane Family Scholarship (#17)	26-Apr
95	Mary T. Spaulding Scholarship - Newburyport Woman's Club (#N)	26-Apr
96	Mayor Albert H. Zabriskie Memorial Scholarship (# 78)	26-Apr
97	Peter G. Marston Scholarship (#42)	26-Apr
98	Pop Crowley Memorial Scholarship (#18)	26-Apr
99	Safford Scholarship (#72)	26-Apr

	C
1	Where Application Pkgs Go
2	To Main Offic Attn: Ms LeBlanc
3	Drop at Main Office - NEW
4	Send Directly to Sponsor
5	Send Directly to Sponsor
6	Send Directly to Sponsor
7	Send Directly to Sponsor
8	Send Directly to Sponsor
9	Send Directly to Sponsor
10	Send Directly to Sponsor
11	Drop at Main Office
12	Send Directly to Sponsor
13	Drop at Main Office
14	Send Directly to Sponsor
15	Drop at Main Office
16	Drop at Main Office
17	Send Directly to Sponsor
18	To Main Office Attn: Ms. Hobbs

	С
19	Drop at Main Office
20	Send Directly to Sponsor
21	Drop at Main Office
22	Send Directly to Sponsor
23	Send Directly to Sponsor
24	Send Directly to Sponsor
25	Drop at Main Office
26	Send Directly to Sponsor
27	Drop at Main Office
28	Drop at Man Office
29	Send Directly to Sponsor
30	Send Directly to Sponsor
31	Send Directly to Sponsor
32	Send Directly to Sponsor
33	Send Directly to Sponsor
34	Send Directly to Sponsor
35	Send Directly to Sponsor
36	Send Directly to Sponsor

	C
37	Send Directly to Sponsor
38	Drop at Main Office
39	Send Dir to Sponsor-look on Website
40	Send Directly to Sponsor
41	Send Directly to Sponsor
42	Send Directly to Sponsor
43	Send Directly to Sponsor
44	Send Directly to Sponsor
45	Drop at Main Office
46	Drop at Main Office
47	Drop at Main Office
48	Drop at Main Office
49	Drop at Main Office
50	Drop at Main Office
51	Send Directly to Sponsor
52	Drop at Main Office-(3 copies)
53	Send Directly to Sponsor
54	Drop at Main Office-(3 copies)

	C
55	To Main Off Attn: Mr. Cohen
56	Send Directly to Sponsor
57	Sand Divita Spanson Canala Farm
57	Send Dir to Sponsor-Google Form
58	Send Directly to Sponsor
59	Send Directly to Sponsor
60	
60	Drop at Main Office
61	Send Directly to Sponsor
62	Send Directly to Sponsor
63	Drop at Main Office
64	Send Directly to Sponsor
	, ,
65	Drop at Main Office
66	Send Directly to Sponsor
67	Send Directly to Sponsor
	,
68	Drop at Main Office
69	Drop at Main Office
70	Drop at Main Office
	- p
71	Send Directly to Sponsor
72	Drop at Main Office

	С
	C
73	Send Directly to Sponsor
74	Send Directly to Sponsor
75	Drop at Main Office
76	Send Directly to Sponsor
77	Send Directly to Sponsor
78	Send Directly to Sponsor
79	Send Directly to Sponsor
80	Send Directly to Sponsor
81	To Main Off Attn: Ms. Szabo
82	
83	
84	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
85	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
86	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
87	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
88	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
89	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
90	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off

С	
91	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
92	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
93	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
94	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
95	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
96	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
97	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
98	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off
99	One Int Schol Form-To Main Off